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Women / XG / Sr 
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meg Kelly339
HOH

9.150 8.800 9.0008.900 35.850
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Albano376
New Generation

8.700 8.750 8.9009.300 35.650
4 4 1 4 2 

2 

Emma Rosen372
MGC Westboro

9.000 8.300 8.7008.800 34.800
2 8T 3 6 3 

3 

Maeve Lyons340
HOH

8.900 8.600 9.1008.000 34.600
3 5T 7T 1 4 

4 

Victoria Cordeiro334
HOH

8.400 9.100 8.9508.000 34.450
6T 1 8T 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Arnold377
New Generation

8.500 9.000 8.5008.400 34.400
5 2 5T 7T 6 

6 

Alison Ragusa346
HOH

8.400 8.300 8.0008.400 33.100
7T 9T 6T 10 7 

7 

Caitlyn Johnson373
MGC Westboro

7.800 7.600 8.5008.700 32.600
10 10 4 8T 8 

8 

Mc Kenna Meaghen389
Gymport

8.300 8.600 8.1007.400 32.400
9 6T 10 9 9 

9 

Ciara Welch379
New Generation

8.400 7.000 8.8008.000 32.200
8T 11 9T 5 10 

10 

Hailey Allen387
Gymport

7.400 8.600 7.3007.300 30.600
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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